
9 - 7
4 1 - 3 3
4 3 - 2 1
4 2 - 4 2
6 3 - 2 1

9 - 7
3 2 - 3 2
4 3 - 2 1
3 3 - 3 1
3 1 - 4 3

6 - 10
3 3 - 3 1
2 1 - 5 3
3 1 - 4 3
3 1 - 4 3

7 - 9
2 1 - 5 3
3 1 - 3 3
4 2 - 3 2
4 3 - 3 1

10 - 4
7 3 - 6 1

3 - 0
3 - 0

4 1 - 4 3

8 - 8
3 1 - 2 3
4 3 - 2 1
3 3 - 4 1
2 1 - 3 3

141

25 40 0.625
0.444B.C. ESCH 1 16071

15

Felix C.

17
16

Goedert G. 19

Pirottin D.
Nicolay D.

A.B.L. 2 80
40

Tempelers B. 31

Forfait
19

Forfait

Place

1.

2.

3.

Jo
ur

né
e 

5

Jo
ur

né
e 

6

Jo
ur

né
e 

4

4.

Felix C. 0.500

78 141

Hamm R.

A.B.L. 2

33 0.909

Journée 4 - Division Nationale

0.553 0.702

0.308
40 0.700
36

Pirottin D.

23

Jeronimo Art.

Forfait
Da Silva G. 40

40
160

30

Club Pts

0.535R.B.C. ARL 1 71 380.690 A.B.L. 1 71

PM Tot
pts

Tot
rep.Moy.Rep

49

Felix C.

0.400

S

0.968 Hamm R.
191 385

20
0.4060.385

12

Mootz P.

Tot
moy.

Tot
PM

Fassbender M.

0.496 28

A.B.L. 2
6

0.573

A.B.L. 1
10

0.755
ARL 1

8
0.413

ESCH 1
8

0.369

31

0.475

0.500
0.475

ESCH 1

A.B.L. 1
26

0.746
A.B.L. 2

20
0.519

0.799
22

12
A.B.L. 2

0.452
18

ESCH 1
0.529

ARL 1

ARL 1
46

0.499
A.B.L. 1

45
0.722

0.527
26

A.B.L. 2
0.403

A.B.L. 1
0.494

37
ARL 1

27
ESCH 1

0.734
36

ESCH 1
34

0.419
A.B.L. 2

33
0.525

ITC 3 bandes - saison 11/12 - Division Nationale
Résultats et classement

Jo
ur

né
e 

2

Jo
ur

né
e 

3

0.496

A.B.L. 1 ARL 1
28

Jo
ur

né
e 

1

Journée 5 - Division Nationale

Club Pts Rep Moy. S PM Tot
pts

Tot
rep.

Tot
PM

A.B.L. 1 106 155 0.684 470 651 0.722 45 B.C. ESCH 1

Moy. S PM Tot
pts

Tot
rep.

Tot
moy.

Tot
moy.

Tot
PM Club Pts Rep

39

34
Hammen M. 18 40 0.450 Gül A. 24 40 0.600

75 155 0.484 324 773 0.419

Fassbender M. 28 40 0.700 Ribeiro A. 28
30 39 0.769 Comprido J. 12

0.306

R.B.C. ARL 1 79 153 0.516 347 695 0.499 46 A.B.L. 2
Da Silva G. 30 36 0.833 Jeronimo Aug. 11

33
Tempelers B. 22 40 0.550 Goedert G. 22 40 0.550

79 153 0.516 394 751 0.525

30

0.375
Pirottin D. 19 40 0.475 Ludwig A. 12 40 0.300

25 40 0.625 Pereira D. 15 40

Club Pts Rep Moy. S PM

Nicolay D. 13 33 0.394

Tot
rep.

Tot
moy.

Tot
PM

315 598 0.527 26 A.B.L. 1 99 364

Pts Rep Moy. S PM Tot
pts

Tot
pts

Tot
rep.

Tot
moy.

Tot
PM Club

496 0.734 36
Goedert G. 28 40 0.700 Hammen M. 21 40 0.525
Pereira D. 13 27 0.481 Hamm R. 30 27 1.111

40 0.450
Mootz P. 21 34 0.618 Da Silva G. 30 34 0.882
Ludwig A. 16 40 0.400 Fassbender M. 18

268 542 0.494 37
Gül A. 7 37 0.189 Tempelers B. 30

0.403 27 R.B.C. ARL 1 77 157 0.490B.C. ESCH 1 62 157 0.395 249 618
37 0.811

20
16
11

Journée 3 - Division Nationale

0.400
0.425

40
40

0.275Jeronimo Aug. Nicolay D.22 40 400.550
40Ribeiro A.

Comprido J. 40

0.406 20

Brière B.

40 0.225

Tot
pts

Tot
rep.

Tot
moy.

Tot
PM

0.746 26

0.575

265 355

Club Pts Rep Moy. S PM

187 461

0.484
Forfait

Pereira D. 19 40 0.475 Comprido J. 9

457 0.519 20237

Mootz P. 15 0.45040 0.375

w
w

w
.ra

m
on

-h
am

m
.ji

m
do

.c
om

/fl
ab

/it
c-

3-
ba

nd
es

-1
1-

12

40
Ludwig A. 27 40 0.675 Ribeiro A. 19 40 0.475

Jeronimo Aug. 18
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ITC 3 bandes - saison 11/12 - Division Nationale
Résultats et classement

4 - 12
3 1 - 4 3
2 1 - 7 3
3 1 - 4 3
2 1 - 5 3

6 - 10
4 1 - 6 3
1 1 - 2 3
5 3 - 2 1
2 1 - 4 3

10 - 6
5 1 - 4 3
4 3 - 3 1
5 3 - 5 1
4 3 - 4 1

8 - 8
4 3 - 3 1
2 1 - 2 3
2 1 - 3 3
2 3 - 3 1

0.475

0.425

4011

12

23

0.300

0.369
0.525

0.789

29Goedert G.

40
40
40 17

Jeronimo Aug. 19
Ribeiro A.

40

40

19 40

21

29

40
40

160
40

0.250
0.750 Comprido J.

Mootz P. 13

0.413
0.750

Felix C.
Nicolay D.

Vander Borght G.

30
30

66
30

24
24Fassbender M.

Hamm R.

10
11
15

Tempelers B.

Pereira D. 18
A.B.L. 2 75

0.375 0.27540 Engel G.

Moy.

Ribeiro A.
Jeronimo Aug.

B.C. ESCH 1
Jeronimo Art.
Comprido J.

0.389

1.034

36
40
38

0.565

0.725Pereira D.
Ludwig A.

40 Ehringer JC

B.C. ESCH 1160 59

Brière B.
Goedert

R.B.C. ARL 1

23 1.304

PM Tot
pts

0.600 0.475
0.600

0.200

0.494
40
2930

0.833 14
24 40

40
40

Ludwig A.

0.525 0.600

6 40
Mootz P.

Ehringer JC 21
30 Pirottin D.

Felix C.0.150 8

Tot
rep.

116 301

Tot
PM

Nicolay D.

38 Tempelers B.
R.B.C. ARL 1

36
40

A.B.L. 10.385 12
Hammen M.

Hamm R.

30

0.275

0.40457 141
0.52620 38
0.2358 34

0.450
0.37911 29

18 40

0.487
0.474

154

Journée 1 - Division Nationale

Club Pts Rep

0.573 82

Tot
rep.

Tot
moy.

Tot
PM

A.B.L. 1 108 143 0.755 108 143 0.755

Tot
moy.

Tot
PM Club Pts RepS PM Tot

pts
Tot
rep. Moy. S

8

143 0.573 6

66 160 0.413 8 59 160 0.369

10 A.B.L. 2 82 143

RepClub Pts Rep Moy. S PM Tot
pts

0.452 18

227 284

Tot
PMMoy. S PM Tot

pts
Tot
rep.

Tot
moy.

157 297 0.529 12 142 314

0.844141119
0.7893830
0.8823430

76 154
0.725

Brière B.

Journée 2 - Division Nationale

0.799 22

Tot
moy. Club Pts
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